
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.

20
29
49
2

61
13
66
7

25
18
39
31
37
30
63
23
51
36

Nome

ENZO VALENTIM GARCIA
HERLAN HENRIQUE CONTI
PAULO AMARAL
ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIF
WALFNER LEITAO
CLEBER ARAUJO
FERNANDO BRUTUS
CAIO PUGLIESE
FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN
EDUARDO BURR
LUIGI LEITAO
JEMERSON - JOSE ASSIS
KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW
JUNINHO TRUDES
EDUARDO MOURA
FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
KAIO ALBERTO AIRES SOUSA

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

C

C

A

Melhor Tm

1:30.840
1:31.233
1:33.089
1:33.549
1:35.077
1:35.097
1:36.149
1:36.499
1:37.228
1:37.421
1:38.047
1:38.122
1:38.292
1:38.295
1:38.899
1:41.147
1:41.216
1:42.822

Dif

-
+0.393
+2.249
+2.709
+4.237
+4.257
+5.309
+5.659
+6.388
+6.581
+7.207
+7.282
+7.452
+7.455
+8.059

+10.307
+10.376
+11.982

Melhor Spd

107,001
106,540
104,416
103,903
102,233
102,211
101,093
100,726
99,971
99,773
99,136
99,060
98,889
98,886
98,282
96,098
96,032
94,532

Na volta

7
3
4
3
6
7
5
3
7
5
4
4
4
4
2
7
7
3

NCBM

DUCATI
BMW
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
DUCATI
TRIUMPH

BMW
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI

DUCATI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Equipe

PANIGALE 959
S1000RR
ZX-6R 636
PANIGALE 1299
PANIGALE V4S
DAYTONA 675

S1000RR
Z400
R3
PANIGALE 959
NINJA 400
S1000RR
ZX10

MULTISTRADA
Z400
ZX-6R

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

4A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 11:00

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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